
федеральная транспортная компания

Город 
назначения

Астрахань

Буйнакск

Владикавказ

волгоград

волОГДА

воронеж

грозный

дербент

екатеринбург

ИВАНОВО

Ижевск

Избербаш

Йошкар-Ола

казань

Каспийск

Кизляр

Когалым

Краснодар

Махачкала

Нефтеюганск

Нижневартовск

новосибирск

Ноябрьск

ОМСК

ОРЕНБУРГ

ПЕНЗА

Пермь

пятигорск

Ростов-на-дону

Самара

Саратов

Севастополь

СИмфЕрополь

Ставрополь

Сургут

тольятти

ТЮМЕНЬ

ульяновск

уФА

Ханты-мансийск

Хасавюрт

Челябинск

Ярославль

Санкт-Петербург

Набережные 
челны

Нижний Новгород

Новый уренгой

25.12.2025

22.12.2025

24.12.2025

24.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

25.12.2025

25.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025

График отправки режимных грузов из Москвы
Дата последний 
отправки в 2025 г.

дата 
отправки

дата 
прибытия

плановые 
отправки

плановые

дни прибытия

08.11.2025 12.11.2025 СБ СР 20.12.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

06.11.2025

18.10.2025

10.11.2025

06.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

18.10.2025

25.10.2025

25.10.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

18.10.2025

18.10.2025

18.10.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

06.11.2025

08.11.2025

18.10.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

18.10.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

18.10.2025

08.11.2025

01.11.2025

18.10.2025

08.11.2025

01.11.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

08.11.2025

12.11.2025

12.11.2025

11.11.2025

07.11.2025

22.10.2025

11.11.2025

07.11.2025

12.11.2025

12.11.2025

24.10.2025

31.10.2025

30.10.2025

04.11.2025

11.11.2025

12.11.2025

04.11.2025

11.11.2025

14.10.2025

24.10.2025

25.10.2025

12.11.2025

11.11.2025

07.11.2025

13.11.2025

23.10.2025

12.11.2025

12.11.2025

12.11.2025

11.11.2025

10.11.2025

24.11.2025

11.11.2025

11.11.2025

11.11.2025

11.11.2025

12.11.2025

11.11.2025

22.11.2025

11.11.2025

04.11.2025

24.10.2025

11.11.2025

05.11.2025

07.11.2025

11.11.2025

11.11.2025

ср / сб

сб

сб

ЧТ

СР / СБ

ПН

ЧТ

СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

ЧТ

СБ

СР / СБ

СР / СБ

СР / СБ

СР / СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

СБ

СР / СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

СБ

 СБ

СР / СБ

СБ

ЧТ

СР / СБ

СБ

пн / ср

ср

ср

ПТ

СР / СБ

ВТ

ПТ

ср

пн / ср

ПТ

ПТ

ВТ

ВТ

ВТ

пн / ср

ВТ

ВТ

ПТ

ПТ

СБ

ВТ

ВТ

ПТ

ЧТ

ПН / ЧТ

пн / ср

пн / ср

пн / ср

ВТ / сБ

ПН

ПТ

ВТ / ПТ

ВТ / ПТ

ВТ

ВТ

СР

ВТ

ПН / СР

ВТ

ВТ

ПН

СБ / ВТ

СР

ПТ

ВТ / сБ

ВТ

24.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025


